STARBUCKS CORP

RIAREHEER.CORP

ISIN:  US8552441094

Overview

2018/04/28 04:11:10 15 minutes delayed

Price
58.00 HKD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange

Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

PDF Downloads

(= ] 0.00% (0.00)

US8552441094
SBUX

Hong Kong Stock
Exchange

HKD

Consumer Products
Stock

90,822 EUR

S&P 500

58.00 HKD
58.00 HKD
58.00 HKD
58.00 HKD
50.00 HKD

Company report: STARBUCKS CORP &

CESKAS

spofitelna

WKN: 855244109

5Y

Chart
not available

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on instrument | on sector on market

Date

2024/04/03
2024/03/13
2024/02/22
2024/02/14
2024/01/23

[ F
[ F:}

s i i o

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings

Download

[w [ [w [= [

1/5
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e9e555f08ab595cab3a119ca683157e072f83a68f44fe23d9ae037e4c1ee97a9&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=21944406063f74d03&time=1712797815&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374045
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b3ab8a09c9139ee86cadd3faa357128b000df21b33a6558fd2b731f63a487890&idfile=59901&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59901%2F2024-02-22%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=9ad79a4b61528d303&time=1712797815&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=372876
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=729327e7ef120588f6ced1def7d76cc3fa18e5dba69d7215051a22f26d4a9056&idfile=59862&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59862%2F2024-02-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=0167875651f78885e&time=1712797815&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=369611
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=03c0069263f6912765b5593b47de257ae318fc770ecc7e8d219b4632cb930234&idfile=59724&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59724%2F2024-01-23%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d98fe38a840b61a18&time=1712797815&tool=RSC
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Chart
not available
Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) - HKD (-)
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) - HKD (-)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) - HKD (-)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) - HKD (-)
YTD High | date - HKD (-)
YTD Low | date - HKD (-)
52 Weeks High | date - HKD (-)
52 Weeks Low | date - HKD (-)
Arbitrage views
Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades

Xetra 2024/ 17:35 79.77 EUR 0.10 46

04/09
Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:32 79.72 EUR 0.00 5

04/09
Tradegate 2024/ 22:26 80.25 EUR 0.77 226

04/09
Stuttgart 2024/ 20:25 79.73 EUR 0.01 8

04/09
SIX Swiss Exchange 2022/ 17:35 84.00 CHF 0.00 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=285265
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=285267
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78.00 USD

87.13 USD

80.46 EUR

87.25 USD

58.00 HKD

80.25 EUR

80.14 EUR

79.66 EUR

81.20 EUR

79.68 EUR

79.67 EUR

80.32 EUR
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0.00

0.06

0.00

0.00

0.02

0.00

0.02

0.01
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78.205 CHF 0.00

112,687

21

3/5


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=167496695
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1553684
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15065
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116744738
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116744738
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2030354
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15063
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=285266
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=201097262
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=201097262
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=201097278
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=201097278
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15061
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15062
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=407649612

STARBUCKS CORP

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Starbucks Corp. engages in the production, marketing, and retailing of specialty coffee. It
operates through the following segments: North America, International, Channel
Development, and Corporate and Other. The North America segment focuses on the United
States and Canada. The International segment is involved in China, Japan, Asia Pacific,
Europe, Middle East, Africa, Latin America, and Caribbean. The Channel Development
segment includes roasted whole bean and ground coffees, SeattleSs Best Coffee, and
Contact Details Teavana-branded single-serve products. The company was founded by Jerry Baldwin and
Howard D. Schultz on November 4, 1985, and is headquartered in Seattle, WA.

STARBUCKS CORP.

2401 Utah Avenue South - 98134-1435
Seattle

Telefon: +1-206-447-1575

Members of Management Board

Mellody Hobson

Chairman of Board of

Fax: + Directors
E-mail: - Jargen Vig Member of Board of
Knudstorp Directors

PDF Downloads
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Andrew Campion
Beth Ford

Daniel Javier
Servitje Montull
G. Sievert
Howard Schultz
Neal Mohan

Richard Allison

Satya Nadella

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Wei Zhang Member of Board of
Directors

Laxman Chairman of

Narasimhan Managing Board

Anju Rao Member of Executive
Committee

George Dowdie Member of Executive
Committee

Adam Updike Member of Executive
Committee

Alana Eagley Member of Executive
Committee

Andy Adams Member of Executive

Auston Lende

Beverly Metz

Bradley Lerman

Brady Brewer

Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
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Brian Danzig

Béatriz Pardo

C.C. Roberts

Cammie Trainer
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Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
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